
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 May 2021

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSEETA VALLEY Last start Masters placegetter TAR, 07/05/2021, R4, M 3M 6Y 4M M3/2B. Smoothy 491166 7/0157

 2 BAZZA BRANN Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 2P M3/2T. Atkins 491355 6/0168

 3 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R2, P 6P 4M 2M M3/1L. Hutton 489460 8/0147

 4 SWIZZ ROLL CLOUD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 5M M3/1R. Groizard Jnr 461920 10/0140

 5 KING KINLOCH 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/04/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 5P M3/2N. Holloway 490574 4/0130

 6 ZAMBORA SPUR Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R12, Y 3Y 8P 5P M3/2B. Smoothy 491138 11/0126

 7 YAHNA BRANN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 4P M3/2T. Atkins 491358 2/0126

 8 SKETCHY HALO Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R1, M 7M 4P 8Y M3/1A. Ivers 471875 26/1125

 9 HUNTER'S MOON Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R8, P 5P 5M 3Y M3/2T. Desira 491073 3/0118

 10 PIXI LIMEBURNER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 4M M3/2W. Ison 459428 6/0110

 11 BRIGHT BLUE TUTU 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R7, P 8P 3M 8M M3/2T. Desira 491082 2/0102

 12 DIVER'S SESSION 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 7P M3/2D. Diver 488398 6/081

 13 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 4P M3/2L. Hutton 489901 3/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 May 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MINDIE Last start placegetter GAR, 07/05/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/1B. Sloan 497199 5/4243

 2 RUTHLESS ROBYN Last start placegetter TAR, 07/05/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2J. Sheen 495958 7/5222

 3 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/05/2021, R10, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/796

 4 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score WAU, 17/03/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 3P 5/2B. Smoothy 528628 4/2194

 5 JOHANSSON Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2M. Davidson 524910 4/2177

 6 WINLOCK SHAKEY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R2, P 6P 4M 2M 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/5147

 7 TRELLY BELLY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 08/05/2021, R12, Y 8Y 3Y 4Y 5/2S. Archer 499895 4/2128

 8 MURIEL TARANTINO Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 530607 4/2126

 9 ALL INN EVIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 4/3114

 10 PICK A WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R2, P 8P 5P 7M 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13111

 11 DIVER'S SINGLE Weighted points score GAR, 13/03/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4D. Diver 523289 1/096

 12 TINY SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4K. Schmitzer 524934 2/092

 13 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 06/03/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4R. White 536221 1/087

 14 JUNGLELAND 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/081

 15 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/281

 16 SIENNA'S ACE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2M. Jobson 528093 3/266

 17 SANGER BANGER Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3D. Wright 520487 2/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 May 2021

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIESTA Last start placegetter GAR, 08/05/2021, R1, P 2P M/1P. Parrelli 526594 0/0134

 2 MIDSTRENGTH MARA First start M/1T. Hong 527338 0/00

 3 SONGAR ROSE First start M/1S. Greene 528645 0/00

 4 BRAIN IN REVERSE First start M/1A. Gavenlock 527345 0/00

 5 MISS MANAGER Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 16/04/2021, R1, P 6P M/1T. Desira 532786 0/042

 6 RAINBOW JUPITER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/05/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 7Y M/1J. Lockhart 523055 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 May 2021

P 3/4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE FURY Last start placegetter GAR, 08/05/2021, R12, P 3P 3P 2P 3/1/2N. Holloway 508560 12/7267

 2 LUCHADOR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 5P 3/1/1J. Porter 522581 23/19246

 3 CHRONIC BILLIE Last start winner GAR, 01/05/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 7P 4/1/2D. Wright 525746 5/4240

 4 SPANGLES Last start winner GAR, 16/10/2020, R7, P 1P 5P 3P 4/1/2R. Lee 498147 6/5210

 5 SONGAR SPECIAL Last start winner GAR, 07/05/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2S. Greene 496228 9/8183

 6 CHOSEN ONE Last start placegetter GAR, 08/05/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1A. Yarnold 508712 6/4243
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 May 2021

P 5 400 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILD SYRENE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 536518 2/1220

 2 GOODWIN BARBIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3B. Young 532484 2/1211

 3 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 529259 1/0192

 4 STAR CONNIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 5P 5/3N. Macdonald 539251 2/1171

 5 NATION'S ROCK Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 2Y 2P 5/4N. Holloway 532755 1/0170

 6 FAT BAT Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 1P 5/3K. Jarvis 530628 2/1168

 7 RINGER ROSIE Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4P 5/3A. Woods 537443 2/1153

 8 FINAL REASON Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4P. Mattress 538154 1/0151

 9 BAD BOY SMOOTH Grade order Grade 5 4Y 1Y 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 529276 2/0149

 10 GAS FLAME 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 3P 5/3R. Bell 529997 2/1144

 11 SMILEY Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/0144

 12 IBROX BRAVEHEART Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 7P 5/4W. Dance 525987 1/0142

 13 KEY NOSE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 536089 1/0142

 14 EARL OF NABIAC Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 4P 5/3A. Woods 529611 2/1141

 15 SUPER ATHLETIC Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P (FEL)P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0141

 16 SIMPLE SHEARER Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 532823 2/0141

 17 AMERICAN SON Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2P 5/3R. Walters 528308 2/1138

 18 METRO MIKE Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 2Y 5/4T. Hong 527342 1/0136

 19 MADAME BUZZARD Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/4N. Broadbent 534181 1/0135

 20 NO COMMISSION Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 8P 5/4R. Walters 528309 1/0132

 21 YAHNA BRANN 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 4P 5/4T. Atkins 491358 2/0126

 22 YORKEYS KNOB 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/1114

 23 BRONZE MILE Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 2P 5/3I. Darcey 534205 2/1114

 24 OUTBACK UGG Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 532822 1/0108

 25 GO BONZO Grade order Grade 5 1P 4Y 4Y 5/3S. Gittoes 500042 2/1108

 26 OUR MARBEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 1P 5/4G. Greene 528647 1/0105

 27 BRIGHT BLUE TUTU 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3M 8M 5/3T. Desira 491082 2/1102

 28 PROPAGANDIST 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 4P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/099

 29 PARK PAST IT Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 1P 5/4P. Carrall 532433 1/097

 30 SPLIT SEASON Grade order Grade 5 5P 7Y 1Y 5/4D. Berwick 522884 2/096

 31 EVIL EYES Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 8P 5/3M. Davidson 525204 2/196
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 May 2021

P 5 400 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MISS SADIE LEA Grade order Grade 5 8P 4Y 5P 5/4W. Dance 536714 1/092

 33 TINY SPARKLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 4P 5/4K. Schmitzer 524934 2/092

 34 JUNGLELAND 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 7P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/081

 35 ROSE OF IBROX Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 May 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THAT'S NICE TOO Last start winner GAR, 07/05/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 536516 4/3259

 2 TIGGERLONG MEG Last start winner GAR, 08/05/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 3P 5/2T. Campbell 523142 3/2192

 3 ESTHER'S THRILL Last start winner GAR, 17/04/2021, R11, P 1P 2P 7P 5/3N. Holloway 532753 3/1169

 4 MIDNIGHT SEA Last start placegetter GAR, 08/05/2021, R3, P 3P 8P 2P 5/1S. Kedwell 530535 4/3207

 5 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/05/2021, R10, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/796

 6 ASTON RAPIDE Dropping in grade GAR, 07/05/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1M. Davidson 521941 11/10246

 7 SWIZZ ROLL CLOUD 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 07/05/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 5M 5/1R. Groizard Jnr 461920 10/4140

 8 BRINDLE MAGIC Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2B. Deguara 536323 4/2210

 9 GEORGIE BRANN Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R1, M 1M 1M 1P 5/1T. Atkins 488693 6/3206

 10 STAR CONNIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 5P 5/3N. Macdonald 539251 2/1171

 11 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R2, P 6P 4M 2M 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/5147

 12 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/3141

 13 KING KINLOCH 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/04/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3130

 14 NO TICKETS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 1P 5/2G. Roylett 507362 4/2129

 15 MISS GABRIELLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4L. Atchison 523548 4/0120

 16 ALL INN EVIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 4/3114

 17 YORKEYS KNOB 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/1114

 18 PIXI LIMEBURNER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 4M 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5110

 19 OUR MARBEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4G. Greene 528647 1/0105

 20 PROPAGANDIST 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/099

 21 BEAUTY'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/2D. Wright 521029 5/299

 22 SPLIT SEASON Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R4, P 5P 7Y 1Y 5/4D. Berwick 522884 2/096

 23 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 6/493

 24 TINY SPARKLE 3 Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4K. Schmitzer 524934 2/092

 25 APACHE HEART Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 8P 5/2T. Miller 498352 3/289

 26 SHAMAL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/04/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1M. Beagan 497731 8/584

 27 DIVER'S SESSION 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1D. Diver 488398 6/481

 28 FELICIA BALE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/281

 29 JUNGLELAND 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/081

 30 SIENNA'S ACE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2M. Jobson 528093 3/266
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 May 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAINING VODKA Last start placegetter GAR, 08/05/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3S. Boyd 530519 3/1213

 2 DEWANA CHIC Last start placegetter GAR, 08/05/2021, R8, P 3P 8P 4P 5/2P. Parrelli 499443 3/2180

 3 CHIEF SUNDANCE Last start placegetter GAR, 08/05/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4S. Boyd 534536 1/0143

 4 ASTON SHILOH Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4K. Brennan 535357 7/0306

 5 GUIDED BY SOUL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1J. Savage 531055 4/3186

 6 GAS FLAME 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4R. Bell 529997 2/0144

 7 RUNWAY EMMA Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4L. Atchison 530499 1/0141

 8 NO TICKETS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3G. Roylett 507362 4/1129

 9 MISS GABRIELLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 2P 5/1L. Atchison 523548 4/3120

 10 YORKEYS KNOB 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4B. Yates 508274 2/0114

 11 SHAMAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/04/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 6P 5/2M. Beagan 497731 8/284
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 May 2021

P NG 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHRISSIE BANNER Weighted points score WPK, 08/05/2021, R4, C 2C 7C 1C 2/1/2B. Gibbons 528820 15/2330

 2 HIGH EXPECTATION 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 1P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508565 10/0174

 3 OLD ACE BANNER Weighted points score RIC, 09/05/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4B. Gibbons 528826 2/0198

 4 GUIDED BY SOUL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4J. Savage 531055 4/0186

 5 FLASHING OSCAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4J. Porter 529546 6/0186

 6 RED WOMBAT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 2P 5/2P. Akers 535660 3/2135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 May 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TODDLER TANTRUM Last start placegetter GAR, 08/05/2021, R12, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2R. Delaney 531949 11/9333
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 May 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILD PANTHER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4P. Mattress 526999 1/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 May 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROMMEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 02/01/2021, R2, Y 5P 3Y M/1J. Murray 525174 0/088

 2 HIDDEN MASK First start M/1M. Beagan 534493 0/00

 3 RAINBOW JUPITER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/05/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 7Y M/1J. Lockhart 523055 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 May 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIGH EXPECTATION 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 1P 3/1/1N. Holloway 508565 10/6174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 15 May 2021

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OLD MICK BANNER Weighted points score RIS, 08/05/2021, R10, Y 4Y 3Y 5P 4/1/1B. Gibbons 507441 17/8119
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